
No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16

ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

EXPRESSLANES FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES
PS13052103I-TASK ORDER NO. 17

TO
Mod.
No.

Description Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date Amount

1 Execute Option Year 1 and 2 and
extend period of performance in
accordance with SOW

Pending Pending $607,905

Modification Total: $607,905

Original Task Order Total: 10/17/17 $1,243,065

Task Order Total: $1,850,970


